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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Executive Director

Sr. Director, Workers' Comp
Program

Sr. Director, Liability & Property
Programs

Sr. Director, Finance & Operations
Woc Claims Manager

Woc Claims Manager

Director, Member Services
Director, Prevention Services
Ein - Utilization Review Nurse
Claims Supervisor

Sr. Claims Examiner

Sr. Claims Examiner

Woc Claims Manager
Analyst / Project Coordinator
Sr. Claims Examiner

Sr. Claims Examiner

Ein - Utilization Review Nurse
Early Intervention Nurse

Sr. Claims Examiner

Liability & Property Claims
Manager

Sr. Claims Examiner

Information Technology Supervisor
Prevention Specialist

Sr. Claims Examiner

Sr. Claims Examiner

Prevention Services Coordinator
Sr. Claims Examiner

Sr. Claims Examiner

Special District
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Department
Operations

Workers' Compensation

Deductible

Operations
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Deductible
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Deductible

Workers' Compensation
Operations
Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Deductible

Total Wages

$235,369
$178,220

$144,038

$140,048
$136,681
$123,677
$117,742
$117,425
$114,009
$113,142
$112,570
$110,412
$108,783
$106,412
$104,743

$99,075

$97,641

$96,567

$96,237

$95,713

$95,291
$94,836
$93,197
$93,168
$91,997
$91,275
$90,346
$89,373



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Ada Education Specialist
Claims Analyst

Return To Work Specialist
Early Intervention Nurse
Prevention Services Coordinator
Early Intervention Nurse
Risk Manager

Executive Secretary Il
Claims Examiner ||

Claims Examiner ||

Claims Examiner ||

Sr. Accountant

Return To Work Specialist
Accountant

Claims Examiner ||

Claims Examiner ||
Prevention Services Coordinator
Claims Examiner |

Claims Examiner |
Accountant

Sr. Claims Examiner
Utilization Specialist
Claims Technician

Return To Work Specialist
Office Manager
Accounting Technician
Senior Claim Technician
Computer Systems Administrator
Project Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Clerk

Senior Claim Technician

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Operations
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Deductible
Operations
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Deductible
Workers' Compensation
Prevention
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Operations
Workers' Compensation
Operations
Operations
Prevention
Workers' Compensation

Workers' Compensation

$88,760
$88,682
$87,416
$87,104
$86,335
$84,931
$83,826
$83,404
$82,681
$81,959
$81,296
$81,042
$77,531
$77,312
$73,784
$72,660
$71,715
$66,819
$61,781
$57,984
$57,546
$57,220
$56,994
$55,611
$55,600
$55,196
$54,318
$53,553
$51,737
$49,008
$45,048
$42,928



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Administrative Clerk
Prevention Resource Technician
Clerical Coordinator
Prevention Resource Technician
Prevention Resource Technician
Administrative Clerk
Sr. Claims Technician
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk

Sr. Claims Technician

Claims Examiner |
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Operations

Prevention

Workers' Compensation
Prevention

Prevention

Operations

Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Workers' Compensation
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$41,912
$39,220
$36,004
$35,755
$32,720
$31,490
$29,141
$28,810
$27,165
$25,595
$9,206
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member - President

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



