	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$235,369
2.	Sr. Director, Workers' Comp Program		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$178,220
3.	Sr. Director, Liability & Property Programs		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$144,038
4.	Sr. Director, Finance & Operations		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$140,048
5.	Wc Claims Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$136,681
6.	Wc Claims Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$123,677
7.	Director, Member Services		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$117,742
8.	Director, Prevention Services		Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$117,425
9.	Ein - Utilization Review Nurse		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$114,009
10.	Claims Supervisor		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$113,142
11.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$112,570
12.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$110,412
13.	Wc Claims Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$108,783
14.	Analyst / Project Coordinator		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$106,412
15.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$104,743
16.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$99,075
17.	Ein - Utilization Review Nurse		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$97,641
18.	Early Intervention Nurse		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$96,567
19.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$96,237
20.	Liability & Property Claims Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$95,713
21.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$95,291
22.	Information Technology Supervisor		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$94,836
23.	Prevention Specialist		Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$93,197
24.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$93,168
25.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$91,997
26.	Prevention Services Coordinator		Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$91,275
27.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$90,346
28.	Sr. Claims Examiner		Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$89,373

29.	Ada Education Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$88,760
30.	Claims Analyst	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$88,682
31.	Return To Work Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$87,416
32.	Early Intervention Nurse	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$87,104
33.	Prevention Services Coordinator	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$86,335
34.	Early Intervention Nurse	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$84,931
35.	Risk Manager	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$83,826
36.	Executive Secretary II	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$83,404
37.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$82,681
38.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$81,959
39.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$81,296
40.	Sr. Accountant	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$81,042
41.	Return To Work Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$77,531
42.	Accountant	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$77,312
43.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$73,784
44.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$72,660
45.	Prevention Services Coordinator	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$71,715
46.	Claims Examiner I	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$66,819
47.	Claims Examiner II	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$61,781
48.	Accountant	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$57,984
49.	Sr. Claims Examiner	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$57,546
50.	Utilization Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$57,220
51.	Claims Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$56,994
52.	Return To Work Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$55,611
53.	Office Manager	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$55,600
54.	Accounting Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$55,196
55.	Senior Claim Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$54,318
56.	Computer Systems Administrator	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$53,553
57.	Project Specialist	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$51,737
58.	Administrative Assistant	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$49,008
59.	Administrative Clerk	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$45,048
60.	Senior Claim Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$42,928

61.	Administrative Clerk	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$41,912
62.	Prevention Resource Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$39,220
63.	Clerical Coordinator	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$36,004
64.	Prevention Resource Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$35,755
65.	Prevention Resource Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Prevention	\$32,720
66.	Administrative Clerk	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$31,490
67.	Sr. Claims Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$29,141
68.	Administrative Clerk	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$28,810
69.	Administrative Clerk	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$27,165
70.	Sr. Claims Technician	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$25,595
71.	Claims Examiner I	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$9,206
72.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
73.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
74.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
75.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
76.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
77.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
78.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
79.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
80.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
81.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
82.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
83.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
84.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
85.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
86.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
87.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
88.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
89.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
90.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
91.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
92.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0

93.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
94.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
95.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
96.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
97.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
98.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
99.	Board Member	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
100.	Board Member - President	Schools Insurance Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0